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IHSAA Girls Sectional 2024 - 5/14/2024

Hobart High School

Results - Sectional
 
Event 1  Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 LAKE CENTRAL     8:33.96 9:57.25  
1) Churilla, Sydney 12 2) Vollrath, Nicole 12 3) Hayes, Brynn 10 4) Thompson, Macey 9

82 HOBART     10:16.36 10:19.13  
1) Otero, Aalliah 10 2) Cohen, Cassandra 10 3) Weber, Cailey 12 4) Turley, Audrey 10

63 LOWELL     10:29.08 10:32.82  
1) Boyer, Payton 12 2) Morache, Gabriella 12 3) Myers, Morgan 12 4) Pickett, Kaylee 9

54 CROWN POINT     10:20.51 10:33.19  
1) Maldonado, Sophia 9 2) Pycraft, Everly 9 3) Mok, Keira 9 4) Pycraft, Elli 12

45 HANOVER CENTRAL     11:13.95 11:40.91  
1) Zuzich, Audrey 10 2) Ojeda, Esmeralda 10 3) Hernandez, Leah 11 4) Santos, Natalia 10

36 ANDREAN     11:12.35 12:35.95  
1) Cappello, Giana 12 2) Rodriguez, Evangeline 11 3) Loza, Brianna 11 4) Enright, Sarah 10

 
Event 2  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Thompson, Anastasia  12 LAKE CENTRAL 14.38 16.44 Q 1
 2 Palmer, Sophia  11 LAKE CENTRAL 15.86 16.87 Q 2
 3 Paramantgis, Ava   9 CROWN POINT 16.20 17.04 Q 1
 4 Parker, Simone   9 HANOVER CENTRAL 17.39 17.81 Q 2
 5 Burnett, Cadence  12 CROWN POINT 17.20 18.19 q 1
 6 Pearson, Jurnee   9 MERRILLVILLE 15.82 19.40 q 2
 7 Troutman, Makayla  12 RIVER FOREST 18.26 19.72 q 1
 8 Jimenez, Love   9 HOBART 19.45 19.78 q 1
 9 Morales, Lizeth   9 RIVER FOREST 18.05 20.02 2
 10 Haymon, Shaunice  12 HOBART 19.84 20.44 1
 11 Shew, Adaline   9 LOWELL 19.55 20.71 2
 12 Carver, Kayla  10 HANOVER CENTRAL 19.78 20.72 2
 13 French, Lia   9 LOWELL 21.11 23.54 1

 
Event 2  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Thompson, Anastasia  12 LAKE CENTRAL 16.44 15.49  
82 Palmer, Sophia  11 LAKE CENTRAL 16.87 16.67  
63 Paramantgis, Ava   9 CROWN POINT 17.04 16.68  
54 Parker, Simone   9 HANOVER CENTRAL 17.81 17.66  
45 Pearson, Jurnee   9 MERRILLVILLE 19.40 18.22  
36 Burnett, Cadence  12 CROWN POINT 18.19 18.40  
27 Jimenez, Love   9 HOBART 19.78 19.45  
18 Troutman, Makayla  12 RIVER FOREST 19.72 21.06  

 
Event 3  Girls 100 Meter Dash

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Price, Halle  12 MERRILLVILLE 12.34 12.71 Q 1
 2 Dilosa, Krystian  12 LAKE CENTRAL 12.59 12.72 Q 2
 3 Stamper, Emerson  11 CROWN POINT 12.80 12.97 Q 2
 4 Randell, Khaliya  10 RIVER FOREST 12.94 12.99 Q 1
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 3  Girls 100 Meter Dash)
YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

 5 Anders, Aminah   9 MERRILLVILLE 12.87 13.15 q 1
 6 Sarkey, Isabella   9 HANOVER CENTRAL 13.80 13.23 q 1
 7 Carver, Kiarra  10 HANOVER CENTRAL 13.48 13.31 q 1
 8 McLaughlin, Keegan  10 LAKE CENTRAL 13.17 13.32 q 2
 9 Caddick, Lilly  12 CROWN POINT 13.48 13.54 2
 10 Montgomery, Michaela  11 LOWELL 13.37 13.63 2
 11 Leckrone, Mckenna   9 LOWELL 13.59 13.72 2
 12 Gildon, Zaria  10 HOBART 13.38 14.05 1
 13 Zepeda, Dominique  12 HOBART 13.85 14.21 1
 --- Strickland, Kamarie   9 ANDREAN 14.26 DQ 2

 
Event 3  Girls 100 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Price, Halle  12 MERRILLVILLE 12.71 12.64  
82 Dilosa, Krystian  12 LAKE CENTRAL 12.72 12.79  
63 Stamper, Emerson  11 CROWN POINT 12.97 13.18  
54 Randell, Khaliya  10 RIVER FOREST 12.99 13.19  
45 Anders, Aminah   9 MERRILLVILLE 13.15 13.35  
36 Sarkey, Isabella   9 HANOVER CENTRAL 13.23 13.40  
27 McLaughlin, Keegan  10 LAKE CENTRAL 13.32 13.42  
18 Carver, Kiarra  10 HANOVER CENTRAL 13.31 13.65  

 
Event 4  Girls 1600 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Cohen, Cassandra  10 HOBART 5:20.06 5:15.43  
82 Neal, Chloe   9 LAKE CENTRAL 5:12.79 5:16.03  
63 Pycraft, Everly   9 CROWN POINT 5:28.66 5:29.31  
54 Vollrath, Nicole  12 LAKE CENTRAL 5:23.03 5:35.62  
45 Morgan, Kennedy   9 HANOVER CENTRAL 5:47.38 5:46.58  
36 Cappello, Giana  12 ANDREAN 5:51.50 5:51.82  
27 Vandergast, Mikayla  11 CROWN POINT 5:46.31 5:54.51  
18 Zinmer, Althea   9 HANOVER CENTRAL 5:50.05 6:02.80  
 9 Guthrie, Amanda   9 HOBART 6:06.79 6:17.17  
 10 Laub, Josephine   9 LOWELL 6:18.89 6:32.51  
 11 Myroup, Veyda   9 LOWELL 6:20.93 6:39.67  
 12 Loza, Brianna  11 ANDREAN 6:33.75 6:46.45  

 
Event 5  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 MERRILLVILLE     49.74 50.83  
1) Price, Halle 12 2) Murphy, Janell 11 3) Haymon, Akeira 10 4) Edwards, Makayla 10

82 LAKE CENTRAL     49.31 51.79  
1) Dilosa, Krystian 12 2) Navarro, Aleena 9 3) McLaughlin, Keegan 10 4) Thompson, Anastasia 12

63 CROWN POINT     51.17 52.60  
1) Stamper, Emerson 11 2) Segrest, Aleena 9 3) Caddick, Lilly 12 4) Paramantgis, Ava 9

54 HANOVER CENTRAL     51.33 53.42  
1) Carver, Kiarra 10 2) Doty, Emmi 12 3) Sarkey, Isabella 9 4) Warchol, Lauren 11
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Finals ...   (Event 5  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

45 HOBART     54.31 55.57  
1) Adams, Alyssa 12 2) Zepeda, Dominique 12 3) Alexander, Olivia 11 4) Krucina, Kurah 9

36 LOWELL     53.93 55.91  
1) Walker, Ashlyn 11 2) Kissel, Cali 10 3) Doolin, Lily 9 4) Montgomery, Michaela 11

27 ANDREAN     53.94 56.01  
1) Strickland, Kamarie 9 2) Spiller, Brailyn 9 3) Champion, Mila 9 4) Hadt, Mikayla 9

18 RIVER FOREST     53.37 56.25  
1) Kurgan, Aliceson 12 2) Morales, Lizeth 9 3) Gonzalez, Ashley 11 4) Randell, Khaliya 10

 
Event 6  Girls 400 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Ferry, Skylar  12 HANOVER CENTRAL 59.95 59.50 2
82 Wesby, Lailah  10 MERRILLVILLE 58.80 1:00.63 2
63 Collins, Christina  10 MERRILLVILLE 1:00.67 1:02.10 2
54 Otero, Aalliah  10 HOBART 1:00.57 1:02.56 2
45 Hacker, Lilia  12 CROWN POINT 1:01.68 1:03.07 2
36 Shafer, Ella  10 LAKE CENTRAL 1:03.44 1:04.58 2
27 Palmer, Sophia  11 LAKE CENTRAL 1:01.08 1:04.64 2
18 Noel, Bridget  11 HANOVER CENTRAL 1:04.05 1:05.65 2
 9 Gil, Krystina  10 ANDREAN 1:06.38 1:06.50 1
 10 Miller, Jayla   9 CROWN POINT 1:05.29 1:07.11 1
 11 Ray, Marin   9 HOBART 1:07.58 1:09.24 1
 12 Cramer, Kylee   9 LOWELL 1:09.67 1:13.60 1
 13 Champion, Mila   9 ANDREAN 1:06.60 1:15.63 1
 14 Lopez, Noehmi   9 LAKE STATION EDISON 1:21.00 1:21.51 1

 
Event 7  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Thompson, Anastasia  12 LAKE CENTRAL 47.57 47.69 2
82 Weber, Cailey  12 HOBART 46.68 47.72 2
63 Paramantgis, Ava   9 CROWN POINT 47.60 49.18 2
54 Hecht, Amelia  11 LAKE CENTRAL 49.11 50.76 2
45 Blevins, Rosa  11 MERRILLVILLE 50.97 52.19 2
36 Kurgan, Aliceson  12 RIVER FOREST 49.30 53.17 2
27 Beach, Kaydence   9 HANOVER CENTRAL 53.00 53.45 1
18 Murry, Andria  12 CROWN POINT 51.23 53.54 2
 9 Parker, Simone   9 HANOVER CENTRAL 51.32 54.05 1
 10 Shew, Adaline   9 LOWELL 56.46 59.73 1
 11 Krusza, Alyssa  12 LOWELL 1:01.54 1:02.15 1
 12 Cawthon, Brooke  11 HOBART 56.99 1:03.36 1

 
Event 8  Girls 800 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Thompson, Macey   9 LAKE CENTRAL 2:15.75 2:23.73 2
82 Churilla, Sydney  12 LAKE CENTRAL 2:22.52 2:30.15 2
63 Shittu, Sophia  10 MERRILLVILLE 2:28.07 2:31.38 2
54 Maldonado, Sophia   9 CROWN POINT 2:29.54 2:33.25 2
45 Morache, Gabriella  12 LOWELL 2:27.73 2:38.28 2
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Finals ...   (Event 8  Girls 800 Meter Run)
YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

36 Mauries, Annabelle  11 HOBART 2:41.73 2:40.53 2
27 Enright, Sarah  10 ANDREAN 2:34.19 2:42.26 2
18 Pycraft, Elli  12 CROWN POINT 2:25.88 2:44.82 2
 9 Turley, Audrey  10 HOBART 2:38.73 2:46.52 2
 10 Zuzich, Audrey  10 HANOVER CENTRAL 2:40.60 2:49.04 2
 11 Rodriguez, Justice   9 MERRILLVILLE 2:48.15 2:50.14 1
 12 Hernandez, Leah  11 HANOVER CENTRAL 2:53.96 2:55.40 1
 13 Rodriguez, Evangeline  11 ANDREAN 2:46.29 2:56.87 2
 14 Lopez, Noehmi   9 LAKE STATION EDISON 3:11.34 3:20.44 1

 
Event 9  Girls 200 Meter Dash

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Dilosa, Krystian  12 LAKE CENTRAL 25.75 26.56 Q 1
 2 Murphy, Janell  11 MERRILLVILLE 26.42 26.77 Q 2
 3 Ferry, Skylar  12 HANOVER CENTRAL 27.16 26.71 Q 1
 4 Randell, Khaliya  10 RIVER FOREST 26.59 27.20 Q 2
 5 Haymon, Akeira  10 MERRILLVILLE 26.81 27.28 q 1
 6 Navarro, Aleena   9 LAKE CENTRAL 27.61 27.60 q 2
 7 Stamper, Emerson  11 CROWN POINT 27.76 27.79 q 2
 8 Noel, Bridget  11 HANOVER CENTRAL 28.03 28.12 q 1
 9 Leckrone, Mckenna   9 LOWELL 28.05 28.37 1
 10 Holly-Dwyer, Ivori   9 CROWN POINT 27.73 28.42 1
 11 Montgomery, Michaela  11 LOWELL 27.51 28.64 2
 12 Krucina, Kurah   9 HOBART 29.62 29.07 2
 13 Zepeda, Dominique  12 HOBART 28.60 29.60 2
 14 Scott, Zoe'  12 ANDREAN 28.00 29.94 2
 15 Spiller, Brailyn   9 ANDREAN 27.76 31.10 1
 16 Martinez, Mia  12 LAKE STATION EDISON 32.09 32.22 1

 
Event 9  Girls 200 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Dilosa, Krystian  12 LAKE CENTRAL 26.56 26.72  
82 Ferry, Skylar  12 HANOVER CENTRAL 26.71 27.18  
63 Murphy, Janell  11 MERRILLVILLE 26.77 27.27  
54 Navarro, Aleena   9 LAKE CENTRAL 27.60 27.47  
45 Haymon, Akeira  10 MERRILLVILLE 27.28 27.81  
36 Stamper, Emerson  11 CROWN POINT 27.79 28.05  
27 Randell, Khaliya  10 RIVER FOREST 27.20 28.41  
18 Noel, Bridget  11 HANOVER CENTRAL 28.12 28.68  

 
Event 10  Girls 3200 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Neal, Chloe   9 LAKE CENTRAL 11:29.59 11:44.82  
82 Vollrath, Nicole  12 LAKE CENTRAL 11:58.25 11:49.62  
63 Lopez, Destiny  12 CROWN POINT 11:43.00 11:58.94  
54 Morgan, Kennedy   9 HANOVER CENTRAL 12:32.85 12:13.29  
45 Zinmer, Althea   9 HANOVER CENTRAL 12:39.11 12:54.48  
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Finals ...   (Event 10  Girls 3200 Meter Run)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

36 Bishop, Peyton  11 CROWN POINT 12:40.10 12:57.58  
27 Massey, Emilia  10 HOBART 13:04.56 13:51.23  
18 Pickett, Kaylee   9 LOWELL 13:58.63 14:00.52  
 9 Sippel, Nora  11 ANDREAN 14:07.37 14:46.29  
 10 Black, Addison  12 HOBART 14:42.30 15:15.32  
 11 Sippel, Kathleen  11 ANDREAN 13:28.65 15:24.39  
 12 Hollingsworth, Mia  10 LOWELL 15:30.20 15:29.47  

 
Event 11  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 MERRILLVILLE     4:04.53 4:15.50  
1) Collins, Christina 10 2) Collins, Trinity 12 3) Edwards, Makayla 10 4) Wesby, Lailah 10

82 HOBART     4:09.59 4:16.35  
1) Cohen, Cassandra 10 2) Weber, Cailey 12 3) Otero, Aalliah 10 4) Gildon, Zaria 10

63 CROWN POINT     4:17.07 4:21.00  
1) Hacker, Lilia 12 2) Miller, Jayla 9 3) Maldonado, Sophia 9 4) Papp, Breeyana 10

54 LAKE CENTRAL     4:06.36 4:22.12  
1) Palmer, Sophia 11 2) Thompson, Macey 9 3) Churilla, Sydney 12 4) Thompson, Anastasia 12

45 HANOVER CENTRAL     4:14.68 4:25.96  
1) Noel, Bridget 11 2) Parker, Simone 9 3) Sarkey, Isabella 9 4) Ferry, Skylar 12

36 LOWELL     4:36.19 4:50.85  
1) Boyer, Payton 12 2) Cramer, Kylee 9 3) Morache, Gabriella 12 4) Myers, Morgan 12

27 ANDREAN     4:26.49 4:58.46  
1) Gil, Krystina 10 2) Scott, Zoe' 12 3) Spiller, Brailyn 9 4) Champion, Mila 9

 
Event 12  Girls Long Jump

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Pearson, Jurnee   9 MERRILLVILLE 17-07.00 15-07.75 1
82 Lynon, Jaela  12 MERRILLVILLE 16-06.00 15-04.00 1
63 Paramantgis, Ava   9 CROWN POINT 16-11.00 15-02.25 1
54 Murry, Andria  12 CROWN POINT 16-03.25 14-10.50 1
45 Palmer, Sophia  11 LAKE CENTRAL 17-01.75 14-10.00 1
36 Hecht, Amelia  11 LAKE CENTRAL 17-09.50 14-09.00 1
27 Walker, Brooklyn  10 LAKE STATION EDISON 14-02.00 13-11.00 2
18 Paun, Nadia  10 HANOVER CENTRAL 14-09.00 13-09.00 1
 9 Spiller, Brailyn   9 ANDREAN 15-03.00 13-04.50 1
 10 Doty, Ryah   9 HANOVER CENTRAL 14-04.00 13-02.50 2
 11 Scott, Zoe'  12 ANDREAN 17-00.00 12-06.25 1
 12 Fremouw, Ally  10 LOWELL 13-04.50 12-01.00 2
 13 Goetz, Alice  10 LOWELL 13-01.00 11-09.25 2
 14 Ficklin, Zari'yah   9 RIVER FOREST 13-01.00 11-08.00 2
 15 Cawthon, Brooke  11 HOBART 14-01.00 10-09.00 2
 16 Ezell, Aziah   9 RIVER FOREST 11-06.25 9-10.25 2
 --- Freimuth, Ella  12 HOBART 13-07.50 DQ 2

 
Event 13  Girls High Jump

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

91 Oladeinde, Eniola  12 LAKE CENTRAL 5-03.00 4-10.00  
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Finals ...   (Event 13  Girls High Jump)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

91 Algozine, Elisa  11 CROWN POINT 5-04.00 4-10.00  
63 Flewelling, Kaitlin  10 CROWN POINT 5-02.00 4-10.00  
54 Ware, Destine  10 MERRILLVILLE 5-00.00 4-08.00  
45 Kurgan, Aliceson  12 RIVER FOREST 5-01.75 4-08.00  
36 Doty, Emmi  12 HANOVER CENTRAL 5-01.00 4-06.00  
27 Luna, Mallory  11 LAKE CENTRAL 4-08.00 4-06.00  
18 Freimuth, Ella  12 HOBART 4-06.00 4-04.00  
 9 Beach, Kaydence   9 HANOVER CENTRAL 4-02.00 4-02.00  
 10 Krusza, Alyssa  12 LOWELL 4-04.00 4-02.00  
 11 Williams, Melaney  10 MERRILLVILLE 4-06.00 4-00.00  
 12 Kissel, Cali  10 LOWELL 4-04.00 4-00.00  
 --- Cawthon, Brooke  11 HOBART 4-04.00 NH  
 --- Troutman, Makayla  12 RIVER FOREST 4-09.75 NH  

 
Event 14  Girls Discus Throw

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Pope, Taylor  11 HOBART 114-03 121-10 2
82 Oberholtzer, Delaney  10 LAKE CENTRAL 127-06 117-04.50 2
63 Reyes, Emma  10 LAKE CENTRAL 119-07 112-08 2
54 O'Connell, Alyson  11 HANOVER CENTRAL 108-06 106-09 2
45 Zon, Breanna  10 HOBART 102-09.50 104-08 2
36 Hiestand, Hannah   9 CROWN POINT 104-05 95-04 2
27 Lyles, Jhourni  10 MERRILLVILLE 105-05 93-04.50 2
18 Claus, Reagan  11 LOWELL 105-08 93-02 2
 9 Cryderman, Ava  11 HANOVER CENTRAL 102-02 91-04.50 2
 10 Laub, Elysia  11 LOWELL 91-11 80-11 1
 11 Rosenwinkel, Margaret  10 CROWN POINT 86-07.50 76-00.50 1
 12 Haskins, Raven  11 MERRILLVILLE 85-10 75-09.50 1
 13 Walker, Brooklyn  10 LAKE STATION EDISON 81-04.50 75-07 1
 14 Irvin, Raigen  12 ANDREAN 70-03 60-02 1
 15 Dunn, Halie  11 LAKE STATION EDISON 66-02 59-06 1
 16 Gill, Shante  12 RIVER FOREST 53-05 45-00 1

 
Event 15  Girls Shot Put

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Pope, Taylor  11 HOBART 37-01.00 35-01.75 2
82 Oberholtzer, Delaney  10 LAKE CENTRAL 34-05.50 34-10.00 2
63 Butler, Malissa  10 HANOVER CENTRAL 34-07.00 34-05.25 2
54 Mukes, Erin  10 MERRILLVILLE 35-10.50 33-10.75 2
45 Kennedy, Raniyah  10 MERRILLVILLE 34-00.50 33-01.50 2
36 Cryderman, Ava  11 HANOVER CENTRAL 34-03.00 32-10.50 2
27 Gonzalez, Isabella  12 CROWN POINT 33-03.75 32-00.25 2
18 Reyes, Emma  10 LAKE CENTRAL 37-01.00 31-01.25 2
 9 Claus, Reagan  11 LOWELL 32-11.00 30-11.00 2
 10 Coetzee, Aiden  12 CROWN POINT 30-03.25 29-05.50 1
 11 Laub, Elysia  11 LOWELL 32-09.00 28-11.00 2
 12 Zon, Breanna  10 HOBART 32-02.25 27-01.50 1
 13 Irvin, Raigen  12 ANDREAN 26-06.00 23-06.00 1
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Finals ...   (Event 15  Girls Shot Put)
YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

 14 Dunn, Halie  11 LAKE STATION EDISON 25-02.50 22-04.25 1
 15 Gonzalez, Ellyannah  10 ANDREAN 22-00.00 19-10.75 1
 16 Gill, Shante  12 RIVER FOREST 21-07.00 17-07.50 1
 17 Malenky, Brooklyn   9 LAKE STATION EDISON 19-10.00 16-11.25 1

 
Event 16  Girls Pole Vault

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Parashchak, Victoria  12 LAKE CENTRAL 9-00.00 10-00.00  
82 Lipscomb, Saniya  10 MERRILLVILLE 9-09.00 9-06.00  
63 Jen, Emily  12 CROWN POINT 9-06.00 9-00.00  
54 Leitzel, Sarah  12 CROWN POINT 9-00.00 9-00.00  
45 Watson, Audrey  11 HANOVER CENTRAL 9-00.00 8-06.00  
36 Cantu, Joanna  10 HOBART 7-06.00 8-06.00  
27 Noel, Bridget  11 HANOVER CENTRAL 8-06.00 8-06.00  
18 Cherven, Hannah   9 HOBART 7-06.00 8-00.00  
 9 Haist, Stephanie  12 LAKE CENTRAL 8-06.00 8-00.00  
 --- Hopkins, Aaliyah  10 MERRILLVILLE 9-00.00 NH  

 

Women - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored

1) Lake Central 186 2) Merrillville 114

3) Crown Point 111 4) Hanover Central 82

5) Hobart 79 6) Lowell 18

7) River Forest 16 8) Andrean 12

9) Lake Station Edison 2


